
 

 

August 

12 August (Monday) 2.00pm  
Club Meeting  
Speaker: Ben Hayman - ‘Touring English Gardens’ 
 
26 August (Monday) 10.30am 
Visit to the garden of Dean Wilson in Robertson - 
Talk on Bonsai and a Camellia viewing 
Camellias for sale 
 
 

September 

9 September (Monday) 2.00pm 
Club Meeting 
Speaker: Garth from Mittagong Garden Centre,  
speaking on the Care of Hydrangeas 
 
September - October 
Tulip Time Festival.  September - October 
 
18 September (Wednesday)  8.00am 
Coach Tour to Tulip Tops Gardens, Bywong NSW, 
Cockington Green Gardens & Miniature Village 
and Greengold Nursery, Federation Square, 
Nicholls, ACT 
 
Please note, the Committee reserves the 
right to amend the Program without 
notice 
 
 

October 

14 October (Monday) 2.00pm 
Club Meeting  
Speaker: Jenny Rose-Innis 
 
 
28 October (Monday) 10.30am 
Visit to the garden of Jenny Rose-Innis in 
Robertson 
 
 

November 

9 November (Saturday) 9am - 3pm 

Plant Stall at Ruth Bailey’s home, 16 Shepherd St, 

Bowral 

 

11 November (Monday) 2.00pm  
Club Meeting  
Speaker: Glennis Clark from Heritage Roses NSW 
 
25 November (Monday) 10.30am 
Visit to the garden of Jenny & John Zantis,            
71 Southey St, Mittagong 
 
 

December 

2 December (Monday) 4.00pm 
Christmas Garden Party     Bookings essential 
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February 

12 February (Monday) 2.00pm 
Club Meeting at Uniting Church Hall, Bendooley 
Street, Bowral  
Speakers: Helen Lynch and Bronwyn Richards 
from  Wynlen  House   speaking  on  -          
“Simple Practices for Growing Food in a Changing 
Climate” 
 
26 February (Monday) 10.30am 
Visit to Wynlen House Artisan Village Farm,  
65 Nerrim St, Bundanoon 
 
 
 

 

 

March 

11 March (Monday) 2.00pm 
Club Meeting  
Speaker: Robyn Bible - ‘The Geranium Lady’ 
 
25 March (Monday) 2.00pm 
Visit to the garden of Eleanor Dartnell,                 
55 Westgrove Rd, Exeter 

 

April 

Easter 29 March – 1 April 

8 April (Monday) 2.00pm 
Club Meeting 
Speaker: Daniel Webb from ‘Orkid’ speaking on 
Orchids 
 
22 April (Monday) 10.30am 
Visit to the garden of Andrew Feros & Warrick 
Johnson, 10 Riversdale Ave, Burradoo     
 

This will be a fund raiser for  
Can Assist Southern Highlands                
 
 
Sat 27 & Sunday 28 April 9am - 4pm 
Southern Highlands Botanic Gardens Autumn 
Open Gardens and Plant Fair Weekend 
 
 
 

May 

13 May (Monday) 2.00pm 
Club Meeting 
Speaker: Alyssa Vilar from Wingecarribee Council 
speaking on Worm Farms and Compost 
 
29 May (Wednesday) 2.00pm 
Visit to the garden of Anna Antonio, 
30 Denmead St, Thirlmere 

 
June 

 
3 June (Monday) 2.00pm 
Club Meeting and AGM 
Speaker: Jackie Warburton from ‘Terra Solarus’ 
speaking on Elm Tree Beetle and Garden 
Maintenance 
 
 
Membership renewals due. 
 

Please note, this is the first Monday 
of the month as the second is the 
King’s Birthday Public Holiday. 
 
 
17 June (Monday) 12.00 Noon 
Winter Solstice Lunch - Mittagong Hotel,  
89-91 Main St, Mittagong 

 

July 

8 July (Monday) 2.00pm  
Club Meeting 
Speaker: John Weatherstone - ‘My Visit to Uluru’ 
 
22 July (Monday) 12.30pm 
Slide, Soup and Slice Luncheon 
 
 



 

 

 


